
OTHER BEVERAGES

FROM THE BAKERY

GELATO

Smoothies 
(Mango, Strawberry, Very Berry)

Caramel Macchiato

Gelato Shake

Gelato Smoothie

Hot Chocolate

SteamerSteamer

Brewed Tea

Chai Latte

Italian Soda

12oz. 16oz.

$5

$4

$4

Danish

Fruit Tart

Croissant

Cinnamon Roll

Almond Croissant

Muffin

CheesecakeCheesecake

Assorted Cakes

Cream Pies

Fruit Pies

Brownie with Nuts

Jumbo Cookie

$5

$8

$7

$8

$8

$5

$8$8

$8

$8

$8

$5

$5

$7

$8

$9

$10

$6

$5

$5$5

$6

$6

Waffle Cone Single

Waffle Cone Double

Double Scoop

Triple Scoop

$6

$9

$8

$9

ESPRESSO

BLENDED COFFEE

LOTUS ENERGY DRINKS

Americano

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Café Mocha

Espresso

12oz. 16oz.

$5

$6

$6

$7

SINGLE

$3.50

16oz.

16oz.

$6

$7

$7

$8

DOUBLE

$4.50

Espresso

Vanilla

Mocha

Caramel

$7

$8

$8

$8

Gold Lotus

Blue Lotus

With Dragonfruit

With Flavoring

$8

$8

$9

$8.50

EXTRAS
Soy / Oat Milk

Extra Espresso Shot

Flavoring

$8

$8

$9

PROUDLY SERVING


